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1117 34 6517792HONDA 29.2% 20.4% 19.7%23.0%25.1% 58 28.2% 70 24.2%140 20.7% HONDA1966 25.4%120 21.8%38 19.3%55 15.6%

581 21 3319679PIAGGIO 15.2% 12.6% 10.0%25.5%21.6% 24 11.7% 21 7.3%119 17.6% PIAGGIO1201 15.5%50 9.1%34 17.3%43 12.2%

519 35 474257YAMAHA 13.6% 21.0% 14.2%5.5%15.6% 20 9.7% 47 16.3%100 14.8% YAMAHA1016 13.2%67 12.2%30 15.2%52 14.7%

361 10 9159APRILIA 9.4% 6.0% 2.7%2.0%2.5% 17 8.3% 7 2.4%10 1.5% APRILIA482 6.2%20 3.6%5 2.5%19 5.4%

182 6 15477KAWASAKI 4.8% 3.6% 4.5%6.1%1.9% 23 11.2% 7 2.4%50 7.4% KAWASAKI401 5.2%39 7.1%16 8.1%9 2.5%

135 11 263818KYMCO 3.5% 6.6% 7.9%4.9%4.9% 13 6.3% 26 9.0%42 6.2% KYMCO369 4.8%20 3.6%13 6.6%27 7.6%

180 13 20256MBK 4.7% 7.8% 6.1%3.3%1.6% 11 5.3% 21 7.3%43 6.4% MBK368 4.8%25 4.5%12 6.1%12 3.4%

156 5 153127SUZUKI 4.1% 3.0% 4.5%4.0%7.4% 1 0.5% 7 2.4%27 4.0% SUZUKI325 4.2%31 5.6%4 2.0%21 5.9%

119 4 8426MODENAS 3.1% 2.4% 2.4%5.5%1.6% 8 3.9% 9 3.1%27 4.0% MODENAS272 3.5%28 5.1%1 0.5%20 5.7%

49 7 17148DAYTONA 1.3% 4.2% 5.2%1.8%2.2% 7 3.4% 11 3.8%14 2.1% DAYTONA167 2.2%23 4.2%6 3.0%11 3.1%

68 5 794K.T.M. 1.8% 3.0% 2.1%1.2%1.1% 3 1.5% 5 1.7%11 1.6% K.T.M.129 1.7%9 1.6%2 1.0%6 1.7%

71 2 107B.M.W. 1.9% 1.2% 1.3%1.9% 2 0.7%1 0.1% B.M.W.112 1.4%17 3.1%2 0.6%

27 2 997CHONGQING 0.7% 1.2% 2.7%1.2%1.9% 2 1.0% 2 0.7%17 2.5% CHONGQING107 1.4%18 3.3%4 2.0%10 2.8%

26 465DAELIM 0.7% 1.2%0.8%1.4% 2 1.0% 9 3.1%6 0.9% DAELIM92 1.2%12 2.2%13 6.6%9 2.5%

6 17CHONGQING LIFAN 0.2% 0.3%0.9% 1 0.5% 6 2.1% CHONGQING LIFAN68 0.9%32 5.8%1 0.5%14 4.0%

9 5252SAN YANG 0.2% 1.5%3.3%0.5% 2 1.0% 3 1.0%4 0.6% SAN YANG60 0.8%2 0.4%2 1.0%6 1.7%

15 746PEUGEOT 0.4% 2.1%0.5%1.6% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%13 1.9% PEUGEOT58 0.8%3 0.5%3 1.5%5 1.4%

13 735SOKUDO 0.3% 2.1%0.4%1.4% 2 1.0% 5 1.7%4 0.6% SOKUDO50 0.6%5 0.9%3 1.5%3 0.8%

11 2 2112HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.3% 1.2% 0.6%1.4%0.5% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%9 1.3% HYOSUNG MOTORS48 0.6%2 0.4%7 2.0%

18 1 22CHONGQINT LIFAN 0.5% 0.6% 0.6%0.3% 5 1.7%4 0.6% CHONGQINT LIFAN45 0.6%9 1.6%2 1.0%2 0.6%

6 6154SYM 0.2% 1.8%2.0%1.1% 6 0.9% SYM43 0.6%1 0.2%1 0.5%4 1.1%

23 3 42DUCATI 0.6% 1.8% 0.5%0.5% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%3 0.4% DUCATI41 0.5%2 0.4%1 0.5%1 0.3%

6 1 3104C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.2% 0.6% 0.9%1.3%1.1% 3 1.5% 6 2.1%2 0.3% C.P.I. MOTOR CO39 0.5%1 0.5%3 0.8%

8 331CHONGQOING 0.2% 0.9%0.4%0.3% 3 1.0%5 0.7% CHONGQOING30 0.4%5 0.9%1 0.5%1 0.3%

20 1 11HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.5% 0.6% 0.1%0.3% 2 0.3% HARLEY DAVIDSON27 0.3%2 0.4%

3 38DAYANG 0.1% 0.9%1.0% 4 1.4% DAYANG25 0.3%4 0.7%3 0.8%

20TRIUMPH 0.5% 1 0.5% TRIUMPH21 0.3%

9 1 13NACIONAL MOTOR 0.2% 0.6% 0.3%0.4% 2 1.0%2 0.3% NACIONAL MOTOR18 0.2%

32PGO 0.4%0.5% 1 0.5%2 0.3% PGO13 0.2%1 0.2%1 0.5%3 0.8%

4 1 1BELGARDA 0.1% 0.6% 0.3% 1 0.3%5 0.7% BELGARDA12 0.2%

2 14C.P.I. MOTOR 0.1% 0.3%0.5% 1 0.1% C.P.I. MOTOR10 0.1%2 0.6%

3 21OTHERS 0.1% 0.6%0.1% 3 1.0%1 0.1% OTHERS10 0.1%

10ITALJET 0.3% ITALJET10 0.1%

7 11LONCIN GROUP 0.2% 0.1%0.3% LONCIN GROUP9 0.1%

6 2MV AGUSTA 0.2% 0.6% MV AGUSTA9 0.1%1 0.3%

2 31MALAGUTI 0.1% 0.9%0.3% 1 0.1% MALAGUTI8 0.1%1 0.5%

7BUELL 0.2% BUELL7 0.1%

2 1AGUSTA 0.1% 0.1% 1 0.5% 1 0.3% AGUSTA6 0.1%1 0.5%

2 11HUSABERG 0.1% 0.3%0.3% 2 0.3% HUSABERG6 0.1%

1 3TAIWAN GOLDEN B 0.0% 0.9% TAIWAN GOLDEN B5 0.1%1 0.2%

2 1JINCHENG 0.1% 0.3% 2 0.3% JINCHENG5 0.1%

1 1 1BETA MOTOR 0.0% 0.6% 0.1% BETA MOTOR4 0.1%1 0.2%

2AEON MOTOR 0.1% 1 0.3% AEON MOTOR4 0.1%1 0.2%

2 1 1BENELLI 0.1% 0.6% 0.1% BENELLI4 0.1%

2CHONGGING LIFAN 0.1% CHONGGING LIFAN4 0.1%1 0.2%1 0.3%

NANJING JINCHEN 3 1.0% NANJING JINCHEN3 0.0%
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2 1CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.1% 0.3% CCM MOTORCYCLE3 0.0%

1BETAMOTOR 0.0% 1 0.1% BETAMOTOR2 0.0%

1MOTO GUZZI 0.0% 1 0.5% MOTO GUZZI2 0.0%

1MZ MOTORRAD 0.0% MZ MOTORRAD2 0.0%1 0.3%

1REINMECH CORPOR 0.0% REINMECH CORPOR2 0.0%1 0.5%

C.G.M. SIAMOTO 1 0.3% C.G.M. SIAMOTO1 0.0%

1TM RACING 0.0% TM RACING1 0.0%

1CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.0% CCM MOTORCYCLES1 0.0%

1CHUNFENG 0.3% CHUNFENG1 0.0%

1GAS GAS MOTOS 0.3% GAS GAS MOTOS1 0.0%

3821 366 330769167 7725TOTAL 206 289676 551197353
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